NATIONAL Assessment	Centre Servi	CES. just 1 Janton .	WALKES 200800	d :
Date In: 15/09/2020 1		seription	Date &Time Comple	sted . Done by
REPROMPALLEXOGOGODO	77	e-Illing		
Veh No. 860, 14172 E	de f	ill(bjula sur, Aic slar)	 	
0.01 1109 2020	Charles and the same of the sa	tor Claim Form	M. M. Sarahamara and Sarahamara	
A A A	I-Mot	tor W/O (Wille: OD Thrs	TP (brs)	
OD The Reporting Only	I-Pho	to Uploaded		
	Assess	sment/Survey Report		
TP Insurer:	Assiti	Report by Pax / Hand !	Owner/Whan	
Profurred Wkep / INC Assign Wkep /	QW: (Tuli	Pex:
TP Uniticollars Veh N	01 517 46	STE . INC(.)/Non-INC(5
Owner / Driver: (.			Tel:	,)
Policy No: () Periodi ()	Cover Type: (.).
Confirmed by r (· Dates,	Tlines) ;
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est !	Sintus (WO): N: 0-20)%; P: 21-79%. P:	80-100%]
Year of Registration: () Warrantyi	YES()/NO()	
The second section is being a second section as a second section and a second section are a second section as	ng:\$1,000()/	/\$2,000()	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	- Andread Contraction of the Con
General and the second	语即於常則則	为在1864年1966年30年20月1	新级处理对对对对对对	7531004 5555
() Walle-In Customer : Custom	or's information at	ricily Confidential & St	icuy NO refer of repo	leor.
() Total Loss Case : to e-ma	II Insurer URCE	The second secon		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In ()	Invoices VRS ()/NO()IT	owing Cot (A STANSON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
	THE REPORT OF THE PERSON OF TH			(1) A G G B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtesy C	u()	, ,,,,,	
2) QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspectio		(·)		-
3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repuir C	the same of the sa	() ;;	, -	
			1, 1,	.,
Injury:	THEOREM CONTRACTORS	WENNES PART OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE		WAR HE WE SHOW
2017年1月1日 (2017年) 新文章 2017年2月	开始的对应依据的证明	HWOLLD DEED SKAN IS	NAMES AND STATE OF THE PARTY OF	(Newsymphological et al.)
			•	
			1	
			······································	one of the same same same same same same same sam
4A2004951	ALL MANAGEMENT AND A STREET AND ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT	18001131115		A Part Plain
311 740 542	AND MORE AND STREET STREET	MULTI Apeliant	Superflut (530)s	NO (110)
ara matavasi eminari sibila kan	SECURIAL CHARGO HER TANDERS TARGET			
	出的共和国的研究研究的政治和社	STUITOWINE P	Assessment (\$100)	240/243
iver/Owner:	ENDER WITH READ PRINTE	3) TV I Towley P	Assessment (\$100%	240/243
	ADATATARA PERMA	3) TV Towing F () VT t Yollow-Ti 3) PT t Yollow-Ti You also milet	iough Survey irough Survey (Heaurvey) irough Durvey (Heaurvey) irough Durvey (Heaurvey)	240/243
ordaet No:		3) TV: Towling F (1) VT: Yollow-Ti 3) VT: Yollow-Ti Foreigning F (2) VT: Yollow-Ti Foreigning F	iough Burvey irough Burvey (Heaurvey) irough Durvey (Heaurvey) irluit INC Duly (Wella In illon	240/243
ordaet No:		3) TV: Towley F 4) PT: Yollow-Ti 3) PT: Pollow-Ti Forelambia a 6) TII: IL-lamas	rough Burvey (Resurvey) rough Burvey (Resurvey) relast INIO Only (Wallo la tion	\$407\$43 \$1129 \$300 \$2000} \$713
ordaet No:		3) TV: Towing F 4) PT: Yollow-Ti 3) PT: Pollow-Ti 3) PT: Pollow-Ti For alsimbia a 6) TR: Ra-lamas 7) NI: Idao DA 1) NTUC Additio	inough Burvey irough Burvey (Resurvey) reliant INO Only (We (10 In thou	\$40343 \$120 \$30 \$200 \$73 \$160
orning all Portion;	3014401111118741894844	3) Ty 1 Towing F 4) PT 1 Yellow-Ti 3) PT 1 Pollow-Ti 3) PT 1 Pollow-Ti For alchies 6) Till 1 Id-1 a pass 7) NI 1 Id-2 DA 4) NTUC Additio On: • N5: Caurlary	inough Burvey (Hesurvey) rough Burvey (Hesurvey) rough Burvey (Hesurvey) rough Burvey (Hesurvey) rough Burvey rough Survey rough Survey rough Survey rough Survey rough Survey	\$40343 \$1120 \$30 \$200 \$73 \$160
orntact No:		3) DA i Darwys. 3) Ty: Towing P 4) PT: Yollow-Ti 3) PT: Yollow-Ti Parellamines. 6) TR: Re-lamas. 7) NI: Idae DA 1) NTUC Addition. Only NS: Caurinsy NS: Caurinsy NS: Uspelic C	is insult (\$100) in insult Burvey (Resurvey) relies INC Daly (Wello) is limit INC Daly (Wello) is MRT Survey hal Services: Crf/Tpl Allowence peardination if Inspection	\$40.543 \$1129 \$73 \$7160 \$310 \$21 \$310 \$21 \$33
ordinet No:		3) DA I Darwys. 3) Ty I Towing P 4) PT I Yellow-Ti 3) PT I Pollow-Ti 3) PT I Pollow-Ti 4) PT I II-lamps 7) NI I II-lamps 7) NI I II-lamps 4) NTUC Addition ON: • NSt Caurling • NST Caurli	cough Survey (Resurvey) (Resurvey	\$40,543 \$1120 \$30 \$713 \$160 \$10 \$22 \$3 \$12 \$3 \$12 \$3 \$12 \$3 \$12 \$3
river/Owner: ordinet No: nrouged Portion; C. Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		3) DA i Darwys. 3) Ty: Towing P 4) PT: Yollow-Ti 3) PT: Yollow-Ti Parellamines. 6) TR: Re-lamas. 7) NI: Idae DA 1) NTUC Addition. Only NS: Caurinsy NS: Caurinsy NS: Uspelic C	control (\$100) rough Survey (Resurvey) relative Only (Welle in 6MILT Survey Al Serviceste Coff Tpl Allowence cordination for impection Let Uxers Coordination (Nau INC) equination	\$40.543 \$1120 \$300 \$713 \$160 \$3 \$10 \$22 \$3 \$32 \$32 \$32 \$32 \$32 \$33 \$34 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the

aforesaid.	rers, you nere	by consent to the archiving of this report at the clintre and to copies of the report being made available
Constitution of the	1	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	_/	15/09/2020 12:40
Date Of Accident	1	11/09/2020 09:30
Exact Location Of Accident		JUNCTION OF CLEMENTI ROAD AND ULU PANDA ROAD
Country/State of Loss		SINGAPORE
LONG THE PRINCIPLE	Carlo Ball	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number		SGQ4173K
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner		LOH KOK HUA
NRIC No		SXXXX300C
Email Address		LOHKOKHUA@GMAIL.COM

(LOCAL) +65-91162630

OTHERS-91162630

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

Mobile Phone No

Manufacturer TOYOTA Model CAMRY

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number SI20V07848/VPE/R07

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LOH KOK HUA NRIC No SXXXX300C Date Of Birth 14/11/1955 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 10/08/1979

Driving Experience 41 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91162630

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91162630

EMail Address LOHKOKHUA@GMAIL.COM Address

993 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD

#05-21

Postcode

589631

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

4

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: LOH SONG YANG

GENDER:

MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200911/7013

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJT4657E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

GT7159S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD5539P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LOH KOK HUA

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY PAIN

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGQ4173K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

LOH SONG YANG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY PAIN

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGQ4173K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

i understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Apporting Centre Perso

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN		
H		
	J. J	173 K 657E
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES C	D : SHO 5	Contract the second
Please refer DRIVED & PAME	ENGER HAVE INJURY BUT DID NOT SEEK	20 I r
TREATMENT.	PART THURS SALL SID WOLL SECK	
		1
		-
		i
	2 - 1 - 2 - 1 - 2 - 1 - 2 - 1 - 2 - 2 -	
DECLARATION		
I/We declare the foregoing particul Lh FF Hv2	The true in every respect.	1
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Neme:	HOR

NRIC/FIN No.:

rabilities. Vietobaltant error, is s

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	/	
ACCIDENT DATE: 11 SEP DUND	TIME: 0930 HRS	(hh:mm) 24 hrs Format
LOCATION: (LEMENT) ROAD		
//		
VEHICLE NUMBER: SGR 4173K		
INSURED NAME: LOH KOK HYA		
NRIC / FIN: 52163300C	CONTACT: 9/162630/	
MAKE: 76407A	MODEL: CAMEY	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for	repair to your vehicle?	
	Reporting Only	
INSURANCE COMPANY: LIBERTY		
	HIRD PARTY ()TPFT	
POLICY NUMBER: SIZO VOTE AS I VPE I ROT		
NAME DRIVER:		(/) SAME AS INSURED
NR / FIN:	CONTACT:	
DATE OF BIRTH: 14-11-1455		
DRIVING PASS DATE: 10 %, 1979		
OCCUPATION: () INDOOR () OUTDOOR	2 2 2 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4	
GENDER: (/) MALE () FEMALE	2	
EMAIL ADDRESS: LOHLOKHUNG GMAIL. COM		() NO EMAIL
ADDRESS OF DRIVER: 993 BULLT TIMBH RD	# 05-21 5 (559631)
Number Of Passenger Include Driver: DRIVEK U	est of Documents	
	WILL HAVE MASCENDER	
Cht so	ANET THUS	
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company? () YES (/) NO	
If No, Relationship Of The Driver With The Insured	1	
() Owner () Spouse ()Friend ()Relative ()Children ()	Sibling ()Others
Does The Driver Own Any Other Vehicle? : () Yes	(V) No	MI MA COLOR
If Yes, Vehicle Registration Number Of Driver's Own V	'ehicle:	
ins ince Company Of Driver's Own Vehicle		
Weather Conditions: () Clear () Raining () Drizzling () Other	
Road Surface :(/) Dry () Wet	() Other	
Was Any Foreign Vehicle Involved In This Accident Was Anybody Injured In The Accident? (✓) YES		
	(BUDY)	
	m) (BUDY)	
COT SONG THING C	(BUDY)	
Convey By Ambulance: (∠) YES () NO		
Was There Any Video Capture By Car Camera? () YES (/) NO	
Was There Accident Reported To The Police? (ch Police Report
	70/3	
Details Of 3rd Party Name/NRIC	No.of Paxs (incl'driver)	Contact
Veh B	()/ Not Sure (//)	AMERICAN SERVICE
Veh C GT 7159.S	()/Not Sure (V)	
Veh D 5405539 P	()/Not Sure (/)	
Veh E	() / Not Sure ()	
EH F	I / NOI SHEET	





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20200911/7013

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 11/09/2020 12:33		Vide Report No.: D/20200911/0030	Station Diary No.:			
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		HOLE MESOLY SPERIOUS OF SELECTION		
Name of Informant; LOH KOK HUA			Address: 993 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD #05-21 SINGAPORE 589631			
	/ ID No.: O / S21633	00C	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91162630		
National SINGAR	ity: ORE CITIZ	'EN	Email: lohkokhua@gmail.com			
Sex: Male	Age: 64	Date of Birth: 14/11/1955	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese		Language: English	Institution / School Name:			
35 STORY OF STREET	Occupation: Management executive		Driving Licence Informations:	ation: Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident: Injury Attended by Police		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 11/09/2020 09:30	Type of Location: T-Junction
CLEMENTI R	OAD			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 60 Km/h
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage	Way		-	-(B-C) - (B-C) - (B-C

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
GT7159S	Lorry	NISSAN		White	Slightly Damaged	2
SGQ4173K	Car	TOYOTA	CAMRY	Silver	Seriously Damaged	2
SHD5539P	Car	ТОУОТА		Red	Seriously Damaged	2





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200911/7013

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SJT4657E	Car	TOYOTA	ALTIS	White	Seriously Damaged	1

	volved: No		Use of Peo	loetrian	Cross	ing: NA
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	IF the residence of the second	THE RESERVE OF THE RE	State Control	AND STATE OF LANS.	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE
Passenger		September 1		IF) No		S8727423C
Name	LOH SONG YANG			ID No		301214230
Related Vehicle	SGQ4173K (Car)			Contact No.		97707457
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL Date		Date		NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	Degree of		Slight		
Driver	THE REPORT OF LAND SHEET AND LAND SHEET AND THE PARTY OF				7 5	
Name	LOH KOK HUA			ID No		S2163300C
Related Vehicle	SGQ4173K (Car)			Conta	ct No.	91162630
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expir	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	f	Sligh	t

Brief Details.

When I was moving slowly off on Clementi road right most lane at the Ulu pandan rd junction after seeing green light, suddenly vehicle B (SJT4657E) Toyota altis landed onto the front portion of my vehicle . i noticed the lady driver was unconscious and her airbag was activated .





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20200911/7013

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan				
Informant is	not	able	to provide	sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 11/09/2020 12:33
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / VILTON HIA WEE SIANG Contact No.: 65476178	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp NP168





Certificate of Insurance

Certificate No.:

Date of Explry:

MX1

14 Jul 2021 23:59

Type of Certificate:

SI20V07848/ VPE / R07

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987; Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019; The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959

Effective Date of Commencement:

Name of Policyholder:

LOH KOK HUA

Date of Issue:

16 Jun 2020

Registration No.:

SGQ4173K

Chassis No.:

ACV403038454

15 Jul 2020 00:00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*:

A) The Policyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover:

A) Use for hire or reward.

B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.

C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s):

Third Party Fire & Theft, NCD Protection

Sum Insured:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Excess:

Name of Finance Company:

Name of Producer:

VICTORY INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD (A1214-2)